LSC Rangliste Wiler Abend OL vom 28.08.2013
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name
Schwager
Neff
Kammerer
Bosiger
Ruegg
Stutz
Alpiger
Schnider
Bamert
Tilotta

Name

Kern
Hasler
Hasler
Wehrli

Kern
Hunziker
Rentzmann
Bachtiger
Brunschwiler
Paul

Maute
Brandle
Moser
Heuscher
Keller

Fink
Kammerer
Vogeli
Fuchs

Vorname
Gabrielle
Luzia
Claudia
Helena
Tina
Claudia
Franziska
Gertrud
Regula
Manuela

Vorname
Norbert
Stefan
Peter
Martin
Marcel
Sven
Cornel
Roger
Pius
Dieter
Rolf
Hermann
Hans
Stefan
Franz
Dominik
Michael
Thomas
Armin



20
21
22
23
24
25
25

Fink
Mettler

Arnold
Bruno



